ASTEN REALTORS PVT. LTD.(IN LIQUIDATION)

OTHER STAKEHOLDERS

S1.No. | Name of Creditor Amount Amount Amount | Voting | Remarks
Claimed(Rs) Admitted(Rs) Rejected (Rs) | Share
(%)

01 | Sri.Navas Meeran 53,37,644.00 00.00 53,37,644.00 0 | Claim not
related to
portion of the
CD under
liquidation

TOTAL-Other Stakeholders 53,37,644.00 00.00 53,37,644.00 0




